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                                Clasificación

                                


                                	Clasificación de Regata
	Clasificación General



                                
                                    
                                        		Club	Tiempo	Puntos
	1º	CASTRO	20:38,74	14
	2º	SANPEDROTARRA-ECOLMARE	20:52,80	13
	3º	NT2 HONDARRIBIA 	20:58,90	12
	4º	ARKOTE-HELVETIA	21:01,44	11
	5º	GETXO	21:08,40	10
	6º	HIBAIKA	21:10,78	9
	7º	LUTXANA ARRAUN ELKARTEA	21:25,34	8
	8º	OIARTZUNGO ITSASLAPURRAK AK	21:32,92	7
	9º	MUNDAKA	21:36,19	6
	10º	DONOSTIARRA B	21:49,12	5
	11º	COLINDRES	21:51,22	4
	12º	BERMEO-SUMOIL	22:16,14	3
	13º	ZUMAIA B	22:22,24	2
	14º	CDR IBERIA	23:17,50	1



                                        
                                    

                                


                                                                
                                    
                                        
                                            Grupo 2 Clasificación

                                            
                                                		Club	Puntos
	1º	NT2 HONDARRIBIA 	174
	2º	CASTRO	173
	3º	SANPEDROTARRA-ECOLMARE	149
	4º	ARKOTE-HELVETIA	136
	5º	HIBAIKA	136
	6º	GETXO	112
	7º	LUTXANA ARRAUN ELKARTEA	99
	8º	MUNDAKA	96
	9º	OIARTZUNGO ITSASLAPURRAK AK	76
	10º	DONOSTIARRA B	59
	11º	COLINDRES	53
	12º	ZUMAIA B	43
	13º	BERMEO-SUMOIL	40
	14º	CDR IBERIA	13


                                            

                                        

                                    

                                

                                

                                
                            

                            
                            

                            
                            
                                
                                    Tandas

                                        


                                                                        	Tanda 1
			Ciabogas	
	Calle	Club	1	2	3	Tiempo
	1	CDR IBERIA	5:39	11:17	17:32	23:17,50
	1	COLINDRES	5:26	10:49	16:46	21:51,22
	1	ZUMAIA B	5:32	10:54	16:53	22:22,24
	1	DONOSTIARRA B	5:23	10:44	16:32	21:49,12
	1	BERMEO-SUMOIL	5:26	10:51	16:51	22:16,14
	1	OIARTZUNGO ITSASLAPURRAK AK	5:11	10:30	16:18	21:32,92
	1	LUTXANA ARRAUN ELKARTEA	5:18	10:34	16:15	21:25,34


                                                                        	Tanda 2
			Ciabogas	
	Calle	Club	1	2	3	Tiempo
	1	MUNDAKA	5:24	10:37	16:25	21:36,19
	1	GETXO	5:17	10:26	16:06	21:08,40
	1	ARKOTE-HELVETIA	5:10	10:18	15:58	21:01,44
	1	HIBAIKA	5:12	10:22	16:06	21:10,78
	1	SANPEDROTARRA-ECOLMARE	5:09	10:14	15:52	20:52,80
	1	CASTRO	5:07	10:08	15:39	20:38,74
	1	NT2 HONDARRIBIA 	5:08	10:13	15:56	20:58,90
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        Todos los Resultados Temporada 2015

        	Todos
	Grupo 1
	Grupo 2
	Play Off


    

    	30 Agosto	PLAY OFF 2ª JORNADA	Gipuzkoa
	29 Agosto	PLAY OFF 1ª JORNADA	Bizkaia
	23 Agosto	IX. HONDARRIBIKO ARRANTZALEEN KOFRADIAKO BANDERA - XX. REGATA PROMOCION DE HONDARRIBIA	Gipuzkoa
	23 Agosto	XXXVIII. VILLA DE BILBAO	Bizkaia
	22 Agosto	XXII BANDERA DEL ASÓN	Cantabria
	15 Agosto	XLV BANDERA DE SANTOÑA	Cantabria
	15 Agosto	XLIII BANDERA CIUDAD DE CASTRO URDIALES IX MEMORIAL AVELINO IBÁÑEZ	Cantabria
	9 Agosto	MUNDAKAKO XVII IKURRINA	Bizkaia
	8 Agosto	XXXI. ONDARROAKO BANDERA	Bizkaia
	8 Agosto	BERMEO ARRAUN ELKARTEA II. BANDERA	Bizkaia
	2 Agosto	VI. Getariako Estropada - MAHALA SARIA (2ª jornada)	Gipuzkoa
	2 Agosto	I. OIARTZUNGO IKURRINA - PASAIA	Gipuzkoa
	1 Agosto	VI. Getariako Estropada - MAHALA SARIA	Gipuzkoa
	26 Julio	XII. ALGORTAKO PORTUZAHARRA IKURRINA	Bizkaia
	26 Julio	XXX. EL CORREO IKURRINA - BBK SARI NAGUSIA	Bizkaia
	25 Julio	V. ZUMAIAKO IKURRINA	Gipuzkoa
	25 Julio	XXX. ZUMAIAKO IKURRINA	Gipuzkoa
	19 Julio	VIII. BIXIGU EGUNA IKURRINA	Gipuzkoa
	19 Julio	ERRENTERIA HIRIA III. IKURRINA	Gipuzkoa
	18 Julio	X BANDERA MARINA DE CUDEYO - G.P. DYNASOL	Cantabria
	18 Julio	XXVII REGATA VILLA DE PLENTZIA	Bizkaia
	12 Julio	I BANDERA MINDARA	Gipuzkoa
	11 Julio	VIII BANDERA DONOSTIARRA-KAIARRIBA / GRUPO AMENABAR	Gipuzkoa
	11 Julio	VI BANDERA DONOSTIARRA / GRUPO AMENABAR	Gipuzkoa
	5 Julio	I. BANDERA DE IBERIA - SESTAO	Bizkaia
	4 Julio	XXXVI. IKURRINA ILUSTRE AYTO. DE SANTURTZI	Bizkaia
	28 Junio	XXVIII. ELANTXOBEKO ESTROPADA - GRUPO IDAR IKURRINA	Bizkaia
	21 Junio	VI. ZARAUTZ AE - ékolo IKURRINA (2ª JORNADA)	Gipuzkoa
	20 Junio	VI. ZARAUTZ AE - ékolo IKURRINA (1ª JORNADA)	Gipuzkoa
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